№ 35 ЖОББМ

2011-2012 оқу жылындағы мектепішілік үйірмелер кестесі

	
	Жетекшісі
	Өтетін орны
	ДС
	СС
	СБ
	БС
	Ж
	С
	ЖС

	Волейбол (ұлдар)
	Байжырықов Думан Бекмұхамбетұлы
	Спорт кешені
	
	
	
	
	
	14.30-16.30
	13.30-15.45

	Волейбол (қыздар)
	Байжырықов Думан Бекмұхамбетұлы
	Спорт кешені
	
	
	14.30-16.30
	14.30-16.30
	
	
	

	Баскетбол (ұлдар)
	Жұмжұманов Дастан Ғабитұлы
	Спорт кешені
	
	14.30-16.30
	
	
	14.30-16.30
	
	11.00-13.15

	Баскетбол (қыздар)
	Жұмжұманов Дастан Ғабитұлы
	Спорт кешені
	14.30-16.30
	
	
	
	
	
	11.00-13.15

	Футбол
	Мұрсалимов Айтмұқан Төлепбергенұлы
	стадион
	14.30-16.30
	
	
	14.30-16.30
	
	14.30-16.30
	

	Тоғызқұмалақ
	Майкенова Жанар Қабдуахитқызы
	№ 21 

2-4 сын
	
	14.45-17.00
	14.45-17.00
	15.30-17.00
	
	
	

	Шахмат
	Капаев Арман Исатайұлы
	№ 40 

1-2 сын
	12.30-14.00
	12.30-14.00
	13.00-14.00
	13.00-14.00
	
	
	

	Қазақша күрес
	Накенов Кенжебек Ануарұлы
	Жаттығу залы
	15.00-16.30
	
	15.00-16.30
	
	15.00-16.30
	
	13.30-15.40

	«Ұлан» клубы
	Жамбосынов Аманжол Қабдрахманұлы
	Тир
	14.00-16.00
	15.00-17.00
	14.00-15.00
	14.00-16.00
	14.00-16.00
	
	

	Вокал «Достар»
	Ысқақова Айгүл Қапанқызы
	№212
	
	14.00-16.40
	
	14.00-16.40
	14.00-16.40
	
	

	Вокал 

«Жас талап»
	Рахметова Динара Сағынбекқызы
	Мәжіліс залы
	
	13.00-15.45
	
	13.00-15.45
	
	13.00-15.45
	

	Домбыра 
	Бейсебаева Айгерім Рамазанқызы
	№ 26
	13.00-15.15
	
	13.00-15.15
	
	13.00-15.15
	
	

	Би «Қарлығаш»
	Адылханова Алтынай Жеңісқызы
	№ 210
	13.00-17.00
	
	13.00-17.00
	
	13.00-17.00
	
	

	«Өнер»
	Спатилова Рысалды Темірболатқызы
	№ 34
	
	14.00-17.00
	
	
	14.00-17.00
	12.00-15.30
	


